
SPEP 2024-2025 Calendar

August 26-30 – Professional Development Days

September 2, Monday – Labor Day (School Closed)
September 3, Tuesday – Registration Day – Meet Your Teacher
September 4, Wednesday – First Day of School
September 6, Friday – Popsicles on the Playground at Noon
September 11, Wednesday – Back to School Night

October 6, Sunday – Episcopal Schools Sunday, 9:00 am
October 8, Tuesday – All School Chapel, 11:40 (Parents welcome!)
October 14, Monday – Indigenous Peoples Day (School Closed)
October 31, Thursday – Halloween Parade, 11:15 (time subject to change)

November 1, Friday – MAESA Conference (School Closed)
November 7, Thursday – Parent/Teacher Conferences (School Closed/No Students)
November 8, Friday – Parent/Teacher Conferences (School Closed/No Students)
November 27-29 – Thanksgiving Vacation (School Closed)

December 2, Monday – Thanksgiving Vacation (School Closed)
December 3, Tuesday – School Resumes
December 20, Friday – Christmas Pageant, 11:00 am

(last day before Christmas Vacation)
December 23-31 – Christmas Vacation (School Closed)



January 1-3 – Christmas Vacation (School Closed)
January 6, Monday – School Resumes
January 20, Monday – Martin Luther King, Jr Day (School Closed)

February 14, Friday – Professional Development Day (Staff Only)
February 17, Monday – President’s Day (School Closed)

March 21-28, Friday – Spring Break (School Closed)
March 31, Monday – School Resumes

April 18, Friday – Good Friday (School Closed)
April 21, Monday – Easter Monday (School Closed)
April 22, Tuesday – All School Chapel, 11:40 (Parents welcome!)

May 9, Friday – Grandparents/Special Friends Day
May 26, Monday – Memorial Day (School Closed)
May 27, Tuesday – All School Chapel, 11:40 (Parents welcome!)
May 30, Friday – Last Day of School for Students & Playground Picnic

June 2-3 – Professional Development Days
June 2-6 – Summer Camp Week 1 (Additional fee & registration required)
June 9-13 – Summer Camp Week 2 (Additional fee & registration required)


